Distributor of Fairchild Semiconductor: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of MOC8111 - OPTOISOLATOR 5.3KV TRANS 6-DIP
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Fairchild SemiconductorFairchild Semiconductor
MOC8111MOC8111

(NO BASE CONNECTION)
MOC8111 MOC8112 MOC8113
ORDERING INFORMATION1
MARKING INFORMATION
Option Example Part Number Description
No Suffix MOC8111 Through Hole
S MOC8111S Surface Mount Lead Bend
SD  MOC8111SD Surface Mount; Tape and Reel
W MOC8111W 0.4" Lead Spacing
300 MOC8111300 VDE 0884
300W MOC8111300W VDE 0884, 0.4" Lead Spacing
3S MOC81113S VDE 0884, Surface Mount
3SD MOC81113SD VDE 0884, Surface Mount, Tape and Reel
MOC8111
V   XX   YY   K
1
2